

If not preprinted above, please be sure to fill in your name and/or address in the fields below so that United Way can properly account for and acknowledge your gift. United Way does not rent, trade or sell our lists of contributors.

# UNITE FOR GOOD. UNITE FOR IMPACT. UNITE FOR COMMUNITY.

First name	M.I.	Last name	
Home Address			
City/State/Zip			
Phone: □Home □Cell □Wor	k	Birth Year (YYYY)	
Preferred email			] Union Member ] Retired
Employer (or former employer if	retired)		
Please combine my gift w	rith my spouse's/partner's	gift.	
Spouse's/partner's name			
Spouse's/partner's employer	(if applicable)		
2 My Gift (Please choo	ose payroll deduction or direct	gift.)	
TOTAL GIFT AMO	DUNT: \$		
		ada ƙ	
How often are you paid		od? \$	
	$\Box 20x \Box 12x \Box 0$ ther (	pay periods)	
OR			
O DIRECT GIFT (Gifts of	f \$25 or less will be billed/char	ged one time.)	
	to United Way of Greater Roche	ster and the Finger Lakes)	
Cash	make your payment online at Ur	itedWavROCFLX.org/donate)	
	e □Quarterly □Monthly	, , ,	
		y	

### 3 My Impact (optional)

(The sum of your donations in this section should equal your total gift amount in section 2.)

## SUPPORT UNITED WAY

I want United Way to make the GREATEST IMPACT with my gift to the Community Impact Fund. My gift will support the core building blocks that help individuals, families and our community thrive: HEALTH, EDUCATION, AND ECONOMIC MOBILITY.

#### 🔵 I WANT MY GIFT TO MAKE AN IMPACT IN THIS COUNTY

\$ Genesee (9022)	\$ Livingston (9011
\$ Monroe (3500)	\$ <b>Ontario</b> (9012)
\$ Wayne (9013)	\$ Wyoming (9001)

ANOTHER OPTION FOR GIVING Please consider giving to United Way's Community Impact Fund to make the greatest impact for local people and our entire community. If you would like to direct all or a portion of your gift to a donor options organization, you may do so below. Donor options information can be found at UnitedWayROCFLX.org/donoroptions.

\$				
	Organization		ID#	
\$				
	Organization		ID#	
_		 		

Please do not release my information to the organization(s) to which I designated.

# 4 My Signature (required)

ignature	

# THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROSITY TO HELP BUILD A STRONGER REGION.

United Way of Greater Rochester and the Finger Lakes · 75 College Avenue · Rochester, NY 14607-1009 · UnitedWayROCFLX.org · Call (585) 242-6512 or email contactus@unitedwayrocflx.org with questions Please make a copy or take a photo of your completed form for your records.

#### Thank you so much for your gift!

Please make sure your signature appears on the front page.

#### Authorizing a Regular Payroll Deduction

I understand that I am under no obligation to contribute to United Way of Greater Rochester and the Finger Lakes. If I decide to contribute to United Way by authorizing deductions from my pay to be forwarded to United Way, it is a decision I make voluntarily. I understand that the amount I authorize to be deducted will be subtracted from my pay for any pay period in 2022-2023 in which my pay is large enough to cover the deduction. If there is a pay period in which my pay is insufficient to cover the United Way deduction after all legally required deductions are made, my employer will not make a United Way deduction for that pay period. If a United Way deduction is missed for any reason, it will not be made up on a later date without my express written direction. I understand that I may revoke my United Way deduction authorization at any time by informing my employer in writing, and that my revocation will be effective within four pay periods or eight weeks, whichever is sooner.

<sup>•</sup> United Way is one of region's largest and most efficient charitable means of supporting the planning, delivery and evaluation of local human service programs. 92 cents of every contributed dollar is used to meet community needs.

<sup>·</sup> All gifts are subject to a pledge loss reserve charge.

<sup>•</sup> United Way will make every effort to forward your gift to the organization to which you designate. If the organization is not in compliance with current United Way policy, or if this form is not completed as directed, United Way reserves the right to redirect your gift to support United Way's Community Impact Fund. For more information, please call (585) 242-6534.

View United Way's Privacy Policy and Donor Privacy Policy at UnitedWayROCFLX.org/policies.

United Way does not provide goods or services in whole or partial consideration of any contributions made to United Way by payroll deduction. Upon request, you may obtain a copy of United Way of Greater Rochester and the Finger Lakes, Inc.'s latest financial report filed with the Attorney General by writing to United Way of Greater Rochester and the Finger Lakes, Inc., 75 College Avenue, Rochester, NY 14607 or from the New York State Attorney General's office by calling 212-416-8401 or viewing their website (www.charitiesnys.com). Registration with the New York State Attorney General Charities Bureau or any other government agency should not be construed as an endorsement of United Way.